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
DR area, 2 washrooms,
2 fireplaces, rec. room,
and attached garage.
Call now for your ap-
pointment and further
information.

81 INVESTMENT
PROPERTY

P-85 — 3 apartments, 1
beautiful salon plus
printing shop situated in
the heart of Penetang,
morthiy income of over
$700. Asking $53,900.
11z per cent mortgage
avalilable.

82 “HEREITIS”

The house you've been
looking for. All brick
bungalow with garage.
100 x 250 ft lot in private
location. Natural stone
fireplace, 12 baths and
beautiful kitchen with
built in oven and range.
Asking $54,500. M-118.
83 REDUCE YOUR
PAYMENT

P-26 — This lovely 3
bedroom custom bullt
brick bungalow with
attached garage has 2
bdrm apt. In basement
5235/ mo. Other extras
included. Asking
$54,900. Open to offers.

S—
o
o g,

g‘mﬂ E i i@ e il
84 LARGE FAMILY
HOME
M80-8 — Beautiful home
nice area of town, five
bedrooms, family room,
fireplace, well insulated
for electric heat, on Bus
route, close to schools.
Offered at $54,900 for
avick sale.
85 STEPSTOWATER
GBR-1150 — This brick
‘custom  bullt sidesplit,
features 3 bedrooms,
large kitchen and living
room, attached garage
and has a large lot. 10%
per cent mortgage
avallable. Only $54,900.
86 KETTLES BEACH
WATERFRONT
P.-45 — Vendor has year
~ound use for this fully
vinterized 3 bedroom
sungalow. Features a
large sundeck and a
beautiful view of Giants
Tomb Island. Priced
right at $55,900.
87 FULLER AVENUE
P-82 — Lovely 3
bedroom, 1500 sq. ft,
brick bungalow
featuring separate
family room with
fireplace. 14 x 28’ rec.
room, double garage,
triple paved drive.
Asking $56,900. 104 per
cent mortgage.

88 BRULE HEIGHTS
P-80-64 — A beautiful 3
bdrms, brick and
aluminum home with
eat-in kitchen, separate
dining room, 2-4 pc.
baths, paved drive,
attached garage, 70’ x
120° lot, 12 per cent
mortgage at a price of
m;m-
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89 WATERFRONT

P-69 — Modern 3
bedroom home features
walkout basement, 14 x
20° rec. room with patilo
doors onto backyard.
Well well sheltered

'harbour, sandy beach.

Asking $59,500.

90 LAHEFRGHT
COTTAGE
BL-80-4 — Winterized 3

bdrms, fireplace,
electric heat, best sand
beach, furnished, owner
musi sell. Try your

offer.
91 CRESCENTWOOD

BEACH _

P58 — 3 bdrm cottage on
a gorgeous waterfront
lot with nice sandy
beach, well treed,
private. Cottage Is
furnished with 2 pc.
bath. Asking price
§58,000.

OVER $60,000

92 FARMLAND
PK-80-22 — Excellent,
cleared farmland on
paved road close to
Midland. Flat terrain
and well drained.
Asking $64,500. Terms
available.

BAY

93 MIDLAND
WOODS

M-80-76 — Completely
decorated backsplit,
overlooks the bay, large
kitchen and den, 3

bedrooms, finished
family room 22 x 2%
with bar. Stone
fireplace and custom
decor, lot 100 x 150°. Call

Paul. $64,900.
94 EXECUTIVE HOME
G.B.R.-475 — Custom

built 3 bedroom home,
fireplace in living and
family room, single
garage, large 1 bdrm
apt In basement with
private entrance and
drive. Many other
features. $69,900.

95 WATERFRONT
GBR-487 — See this
beautiful 4 bedroom
brick backsplit home,
situated on 91 x 234’ lot.
Safe sandy beach.
Asking $78,900. Open to

9% SAHDT WATEII-
- FRONT

P80-18 — Winterized
waterfront home 2,000
sq. ft. family room with

stone fireplace, large
living and dining rms.
new roof, wiring, septic,
well and furnace.
Asking $82,500




